REMOTE CONTROL Box

(549 ERASE AND RESET)

Part No. 012-0102-00)

REF. SERIAL/MODEL NO. ?
NO. | PART NO. EFF. DISC. | v. DESCRIPTION
1 |175-0371-00 1 | CABLE ASSEMBLY
2 |211-0065-00 4 | SCREW, 4-40 x 3/16 inch, PHS
3 |334-1006-00 1 | IDENTIFICATION PLATE, top
4 |211-0101-00 1 | SCREW, 4-40 x 1/4 inch, 1000 CSK, FHS
5 |134-0067-00 1 | PLUG, plastic, gray
6 |210-0021-00 3 | LOCKWASHER, shakeproof
7 |260-0781-00 3 | SWITCH, push, SPST, black
8 |210-0902-00 3 | WASHER, flat, 0.470 ID x 21/32 inch O
9 |210-0473-00 3 | NUT, switch, 15/32-32 x 0,634 inch, 128
10 |210-0406-00 1 | NUT, hex., 4-40 x 3/16 inch
11 |210-0201-00 1 | LUG, solder, SE #4 DATA SHEET NO.
12 |202-0075-01 1 | BOX 3
13 |213-0048-00 1| ScREW, set, 4-40 x 1/8 incp, mS|  062-0615-00
14 |334-1007-00 1 | IDENTIFICATION PLATE, bottom APRIL 1966
OR_OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE REFER To TYPE R Copyrigbt 1965,
549 INSTRUCTION MANUAL, @ THAIOHE, erved

012-0102-00




